Primrose Schools

Class: Xl
Il Term Examination — Timetable [2018 - 2019]
Date Days Subject Duration
18.01.2019 Friday Chemistry / Economics
19.01.2019 Saturday English — Paper 1 (English Language)
21.01.2019 Monday Study Holiday
22.01.2019 Tuesday Physics / Commerce
23.01.2019 Wednesday Business Studies
3 hr
24.01.2019 Thursday Study Holiday
25.01.2019 Friday Mathematics / Biology / Elective: Art - Paper 1: Still Life
28.01.2019 Monday English — Paper 2 (Literature in English)
29.01.2019 Tuesday Morning Session: Value Education (2 hr)/ Accounts

Afternoon Session: Elective: Art — Paper 2: Nature Study

e Project 2 and Record Notebook - final submission: 27.12.2018 (Thursday).

e Reporting time at School: 8:10 am; Reporting time at exam hall: 8:30 am.

e Exam starting time: 9:00 am.

e Regular classes will not happen during the exam days.

e Open day will be scheduled on 06.02.2019 (Wednesday).

e New academic year will begin for Class XlI (ISC) on 06.02.2019 (Wednesday).
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